Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Open/Male - Long Course - 50m Breaststroke - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 09 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank

1

2

Name

Martin Vermaat
Vincent Wun

Atai Parnes Molcho

Jack Redford

Elie Gorin-Delmas

Copyright 2024

Ranked Club

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss

YoB

10
10
10

10

10

Meet Name

SE London Summer Championships 2023
City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024
Derby Excel New Year Meet 2024

Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open
Meet 2024

Newham & UEL SC National Qualifier Open
Meet 2024

Venue

Stratford
Sheffield
Sheffield

Stratford

Stratford

Level

1
1

Date

29/04/23
09/03/24
21/01/24

24/03/24

24/03/24

Time
33.76
34.48
35.62

36.52

36.52
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FINA

454
426
386

358

358

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



